Race Date

August 29, 2015

Bib No

Name

Team -

1 Valparaiso

Team Score (places):32

5311
5316
5314
5337
5334
5313
5325
5345
5332
5355
5308
5306
5309
5335
5302
5315
5353
5301
5305
5329
5344
5326
5328
5333
5341
5336
5317
5352
5324
5338
5343
5349
5340
5307
5350
5348
5303
5354
5318
5304
5331
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Danny Dalton
Jack Gabrish
Carl Frey

Logan Meeter
Carlos Martinez
Aaron Finley
Joe Keenan
Christian Sayers
Thomas Lyp
Jonathan Zygmunt
Adrian Casaday
John Buggeln
Matt Cavanaugh
Ethan McChristian
George Azar
Logan Fullenkamp
Tyler Villarreal
Joe Angert
Nathan Beller
Jackson Lemmon
Josh Runyan
Courtlin Kelly
Alex Lawley

Will Marischen
Michael Phillips
Ryan McDonald
Matt Graber
Chuck Vamos
Dave Juhl

Alec Nelson
Andrew Recker
David Spoor
Conner Null
Jared Buls

Alex Stamp
Evan Southwell
Nate Bailey

Nick Wagenblast
Louie Greanias
Zac Bauer
Robert Long

2015 Gavit XC Invitational - Boys

Final Team Results

Boys
Boy's Race
Overall

Grade Place

Se 1

Se 4

So 7

Se 9

So 11

Se (13)

Se (14)

Se More Than 7
Ju More Than 7
Se More Than 7
Ju More Than 7
Se More Than 7
So More Than 7
Se More Than 7
So More Than 7
So More Than 7
Fre More Than 7
Fre More Than 7
So More Than 7
Fre More Than 7
Se More Than 7
Ju More Than 7
So More Than 7
Ju More Than 7
Se More Than 7
Ju More Than 7
So More Than 7
Se More Than 7
Ju More Than 7
Ju More Than 7
So More Than 7
Fre More Than 7
Fre More Than 7
So More Than 7
Fre More Than 7
So More Than 7
So More Than 7
Fre More Than 7
Se More Than 7
Se More Than 7
Fre More Than 7

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

1

Cumulative
Place

Time

Cumulative
Time

Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 16:37.44

12
21
32

(45)

(59)

15:52.37
16:30.92
16:38.67
16:53.93
17:11.31
17:16.77
17:23.20
17:24.87
17:26.70
17:39.20
17:42.16
17:57.20
17:57.20
18:07.39
18:12.16
18:14.12
18:23.45
18:31.21
18:59.46
19:00.95
19:01.70
19:22.73
19:23.96
19:25.94
19:38.46
19:52.46
19:53.69
20:11.70
20:25.55
20:32.89
20:42.44
20:43.46
21:00.42
21:01.55
21:05.21
21:07.82
21:08.24
21:11.70
21:54.32
21:56.57
22:05.10

15:52.37

32:23.29

49:01.96
1.05:55.89
1:23:07.20
1:40:23.97
1:.57:47.17
2:15:12.04
2:32:38.74
2:50:17.94
3:08:00.10
3:25:57.30
3:43:54.50
4:02:01.89
4:20:14.05
4:38:28.17
4:56:51.62
5:15:22.83
5:34.22.29
5:53:23.24
6:12:24.94
6:31:47.67
6:51:11.63
7:10:37.57
7:30:16.03
7:50:08.49
8:10:02.18
8:30:13.88
8:50:39.43
9:11:12.32
9:31:54.76
9:52:38.22
10:13:38.6
10:34:40.1
10:55:45.4
11:16:53.2
11:38:01.4
11:59:13.1
12:21:07.4
12:43:04.0
13:05:09.1

Time
Back

0:00.00
0:38.55
0:46.30
1:01.56
1:18.94
1:24.40
1:30.83
1:32.50
1:34.33
1:46.83
1:49.79
2:04.83
2:04.83
2:15.02
2:19.79
2:21.75
2:31.08
2:38.84
3:07.09
3:08.58
3:09.33
3:30.36
3:31.59
3:33.57
3:46.09
4:00.09
4:01.32
4:19.33
4:33.18
4:40.52
4:50.07
4:51.09
5:08.05
5:09.18
5:12.84
5:15.45
5:15.87
5:19.33
6:01.95
6:04.20
6:12.73

08/29/2015 12:10:35



Race Date

August 29, 2015

Team -

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

Team -
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Bib No

Name

1 Valparaiso

Team Score (places):32

5321
5342
5310
5312
5319
5339
5323
5327

5408
5401
5400
5403
5399
5409
5405
5411
5412
5407
5404
5402
5406
5410

Tristan Hargett
Nick Quartucci
Cameron Costa
Mark Fields
Jackson Greene
Tristan Norton
Conor Imhoff
Kosta Kouknas

2015 Gavit XC Invitational - Boys

Final Team Results

4 Morgan Township
Team Score (places):49

Ben Savage
Cameron Chapman
Trevor Braden
Luke Lemmons
Casey Abbett
Alex Scott

Jacob Ogiego
Jake Spagna

J.L. Venice

Mike Randall
Justin Morningstar
Joseph Duszynski
Evan Pursley
Austin Smith

9 Highland

Team Score (places):92

5496
5499
5498
5507
5508
5506
5503
5502
5501
5500
5493

Tristen Comer
Mike Kristy
Austin Guerra
Sasa Zdrnja
Cristian Zendejas
Graem Stickann
Estevan Ramirez
Eddie Pedroza
DJ Mendoza
Taylor Lloyd
Logan Andreatta

Boys
Boy's Race
Overall
Grade Place
So More Than 7
So More Than 7
Fre More Than 7
Fre More Than 7
Fre More Than 7
Fre More Than 7
Fre More Than 7
Fre More Than 7
Se 2
So 5
Fre 6
So 17
So 19
Se 27)
So (39)
Fre More Than 7
Fre More Than 7
So More Than 7
Ju More Than 7
So More Than 7
Fre More Than 7
Fre More Than 7
8
12
15
26
31
(38)
(55)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
2
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Cumulative
Place

Time

Cumulative
Time

Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 16:37.44

22:25.84
22:45.39
22:53.96
23:21.55
23:51.86
23:54.11
24:06.96
26:53.72

Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 17:00.11

13
30
49

(76)

(115)

16:22.79
16:32.96
16:34.58
17:33.60
17:56.61
18:18.70
18:55.95
19:50.45
20:07.75
20:29.21
21:07.59
21:12.70
23:59.21
26:23.64

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 17:38.58

20
35
61
92

(130)

(185)

16:49.81
17:13.87
17:27.11
18:17.39
18:24.71
18:55.27
19:35.54
20:01.63
22:35.21
22:37.65
23:19.23

13:27:34.9
13:50:20.3
14:13:14.3
14:36:35.8
15:00:27.7
15:24:21.8
15:48:28.8
16:15:22.5

16:22.79

32:55.75

49:30.33
1:07:03.93
1:25:00.54
1:43:19.24
2:02:15.19
2:22:05.64
2:42:13.39
3:02:42.60
3:23:50.19
3:45:02.89
4:09:02.10
4:35:25.74

16:49.81

34:03.68

51:30.79
1:09:48.18
1:28:12.89
1:47:08.16
2:06:43.70
2:26:45.33
2:49:20.54
3:11:58.19
3:35:17.42

Time
Back

6:33.47
6:53.02
7:01.59
7:29.18
7:59.49
8:01.74
8:14.59
11:01.35

0:00.00
0:10.17
0:11.79
1:10.81
1:33.82
1:55.91
2:33.16
3:27.66
3:44.96
4:06.42
4:44.80
4:49.91
7:36.42
10:00.85

0:00.00
0:24.06
0:37.30
1:27.58
1:34.90
2:05.46
2:45.73
3:11.82
5:45.40
5:47.84
6:29.42

08/29/2015 12:10:35



Race Date
August 29, 2015

2015 Gavit XC Invitational - Boys

Final Team Results

Boys
Boy's Race
Overall
Bib No Name Grade Place
Team - 9 Highland
Team Score (places):92
12 5505 Joe Silva More Than 7
Team - 11 Hanover Central
Team Score (places):135
1 5544 Kevin Paszko So 3
2 5542 Ethan Collins Ju 23
3 5543 Louis Gonzalez Ju 32
4 5545  Jared Tomac So 34
5 5540 David Bollinger Ju 43
Team - 3 Washington Township
Team Score (places):156
1 5386 Zackary Titus 10
2 5383 Noah Masson 24
3 5377 Alex Charriere 29
4 5384 Matthew Sears 46
5 5382 Ethan Jones 47
6 5381 Haynen Johnson (65)
7 5379 Michael DeHaven (90)
8 5380 Conner Jenkins More Than 7
Team - 7 Hebron
Team Score (places):198
1 5475  Joe MacNeill Ju 20
2 5479 Parker Nuest Ju 33
3 5478 Connor Nuest Fre 45
4 5466 Daniel Clemens Se 49
5 5476 Ty Maldonado So 51
6 5482 Corey Wallace So (56)
7 5467  Scott Crawley Ju (66)
8 5473 Alex Lyons So More Than 7
9 5474  Eric Lyons Se More Than 7
10 5465 Josh Clemens Fre More Than 7
11 5468 Vito Creighton So More Than 7
12 5477 Brandon Nilsen Fre More Than 7
13 5481  Jeremy Wall Ju More Than 7
14 5471 Grant Giacomin Fre More Than 7
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Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 17:38.58

27:19.74 4:02:37.16

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 18:10.38

3
26
58
92

135

16:24.22
18:05.15
18:30.41
18:47.72
19:04.42

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 18:22.08

10
34
63
109
156
(221)
(311)

16:54.17
18:09.92
18:21.27
19:12.47
19:12.57
19:50.41
21:43.17
22:00.30

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 18:51.98

20
53
98
147
198
(254)

(320)

17:58.65
18:35.33
19:07.18
19:16.21
19:22.53
19:36.21
20:05.40
20:15.43
20:26.56
21:28.43
22:17.57
24:00.21
24:54.77
28:35.47

16:24.22
34:29.37
52:59.78
1:11:47.50
1:30:51.92

16:54.17
35:04.09
53:25.36
1:12:37.83
1:31:50.40
1:51:40.81
2:13:23.98
2:35:24.28

17:58.65

36:33.98

55:41.16
1:14:57.37
1:34:19.90
1:53:56.11
2:14:01.51
2:34:16.94
2:54:43.50
3:16:11.93
3:38:29.50
4:02:29.71
4:27:24.48
4:55:59.95

Time
Back

10:29.93

0:00.00
1:40.93
2:06.19
2:23.50
2:40.20

0:00.00
1:15.75
1:27.10
2:18.30
2:18.40
2:56.24
4:49.00
5:06.13

0:00.00
0:36.68
1:08.53
1:17.56
1:23.88
1:37.56
2:06.75
2:16.78
2:27.91
3:29.78
4:18.92
6:01.56
6:56.12
10:36.82

08/29/2015 12:10:36



Race Date

August 29, 2015

Bib No

Name

Team -

6 Wheeler

Team Score (places):234

5449
5450
5452
5451
5447
5453
5448
5740
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Team -

Aiden Hostetler
Ruben Niaves
Xavier Silva
Joel O'Shea
Kyle Conrad
Gabe Silva
Gavin Couch
Neil Thompson

19 Andrean

Team Score (places):247

5679
5678
5677
5681
5676
5675
5680
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Team -

Marshall Lenski
Tyler Killion
Adam Gindl
Gabe Sleight
Tre Gibson
Ernie Anderson
Jacobo Ramirez

23 North Newton

Team Score (places):252

5761
5762
5763
5765
5767
5769
5768
5766
5774
5771
5773
5770
5772
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Jacob Kessler
Miguel Espino
Shadoe Beard
Joe Madrigal
Ethan Gagnan
Tyler Kessler
Cole Wedding
Evan Walsh
Charlie Hartnig
Keagan Anderson
Jason Gorsiarowski
Blake Ewing

Billy Pappas

2015 Gavit XC Invitational - Boys

Final Team Results

Grade

Boys

Boy's Race

Overall
Place

So
So
Ju
Se
Ju
So
So
Ju

16

44

53

54

67
(104)
(107)
More Than

28
40
52
58
69
(99)
(105)

30

37

42

71

72
(73)
(78)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

Team - 22 Westside Leadership Academy
Team Score (places):286

1 5732

Spike James

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com
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Cumulative
Place

Time

Cumulative
Time

Finish Position - 7
Average Time: 19:10.64

16
60
113
167
234
(338)
(445)

17:33.47
19:05.64
19:30.37
19:33.83
20:09.87
22:37.46
22:44.96
27:02.31

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 19:20.37

28
68
120
178
247
(346)
(451)

18:20.66
18:58.66
19:26.67
19:39.14
20:16.71
22:11.42
22:39.46

Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 19:24.27

30
67
109
180
252
(325)
(403)

18:24.11
18:53.83
19:01.88
20:18.82
20:22.70
20:29.41
20:50.21
20:55.32
21:22.27
21:24.73
21:32.55
21:44.71
22:47.10

Finish Position - 10
Average Time: 19:46.37

22

18:04.38

17:33.47
36:39.11
56:09.48
1:15:43.31
1:35:53.18
1:58:30.64
2:21:15.60
2:48:17.91

18:20.66
37:19.32
56:45.99
1:16:25.13
1:36:41.84
1:58:53.26
2:21:32.72

18:24.11

37:17.94

56:19.82
1.16:38.64
1:37:01.34
1:57:30.75
2:18:20.96
2:39:16.28
3:00:38.55
3:22:03.28
3:43:35.83
4:05:20.54
4:28:07.64

18:04.38

Time
Back

0:00.00
1:32.17
1:56.90
2:00.36
2:36.40
5:03.99
5:11.49
9:28.84

0:00.00
0:38.00
1:06.01
1:18.48
1:56.05
3:50.76
4:18.80

0:00.00
0:29.72
0:37.77
1:54.71
1:58.59
2:05.30
2:26.10
2:31.21
2:58.16
3:00.62
3:08.44
3:20.60
4:22.99

0:00.00

08/29/2015 12:10:36



Race Date
August 29, 2015

Bib No

Name

Team - 22 Westside Leadership Academy

Team Score (places):286

5737
5731
5720
5736
5734
5723
5733
5735
5738
5722
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Team -

Christian Sutton
David Hardy
Weslei Blackhawk
Andrew Johnson
Raheem Boyd

lon Falkner Jr.
Damon Cavanaugh
Ismael Castillo
Michael McGregor
Juarwon Craighead

5 Bishop Noll

Team Score (places):308

1 5427
2 5435
3 5436
4 5425
5 5423
6 5424
7 5437
8 5428
9 5434
10 5429
11 5422
12 5433
13 5426
14 5430
15 5431
16 5764
17 5438

Team -

Marcos Keefe
Justin Powell
Michael Quintero
Zach Hoffman
Nate Anglin
Andrew Galgan
Ben Repay

Jimmy Martinez
Andres Perez
Javier Miranda
Alexander Alvarez
Noah Parmigiani
Isaiah Jones
Andres Miranda
Bendan Mulholland
Harshith Nagendra
Mark Rickert

2 Morton

Team Score (places):314

5368
5375
5370
5366
5372
5369

O Ul WN PR

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com 5

Ruben Gonzalez
Julian Pliego

Oscar Lara
Eberardo Azpeitia
Devin Noakes
Guillermo Hernandez

2015 Gavit XC Invitational - Boys
Final Team Results

Boys
Boy's Race
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - 10

Average Time: 19:46.37

25 47 18:12.45 36:16.83 0:08.07

64 111 19:46.46 56:03.29 1:42.08

Se 75 186 20:36.12 1:16:39.41 2:31.74
100 286 22:12.46 1:38:51.87 4:08.08

(108) (394) 22:53.96 2:01:45.83 4:49.58

Ju (114) (508) 23:20.95 2:25:06.78 5:16.57
More Than 7 23:26.71 2:48:33.49 5:22.33

More Than 7 24:50.46 3:13:23.95 6:46.08

More Than 7 25:11.46 3:38:35.41 7:07.08

Fre More Than 7 26:35.78 4:05:11.19 8:31.40

Finish Position - 11
Average Time: 19:55.78

41 41 18:59.81 18:59.81 0:00.00

59 100 19:39.41 38:39.22 0:39.60

60 160 19:39.95 58:19.17 0:40.14

68 228 20:15.22 1:18:34.39 1:15.41

80 308 21:04.49 1:39:38.88 2:04.68

(82) (390) 21:15.31 2:00:54.19 2:15.50

(94) (484) 21:50.87 2:22:45.06 2:51.06

More Than 7 22:02.56 2:44:47.62 3:02.75

More Than 7 22:32.37 3:07:19.99 3:32.56

More Than 7 22:38.21 3:29:58.20 3:38.40

More Than 7 22:50.70 3:52:48.90 3:50.89

More Than 7 23:01.71 4:15:50.61 4:01.90

More Than 7 24:40.93 4:40:31.54 5:41.12

More Than 7 24:44.60 5:05:16.14 5:44.79

More Than 7 30:00.32 5:35:16.46  11:00.51

So More Than 7 33:30.98 6:08:47.44 14:31.17
More Than 7 34:06.72 6:42:54.16 15:06.91

Finish Position - 12
Average Time: 19:59.13

Ju 48 48 19:15.60 19:15.60 0:00.00
Ju 50 98 19:17.23 38:32.83 0:01.63
So 61 159 19:40.37 58:13.20 0:24.77
So 70 229 20:18.62 1:18:31.82 1:03.02
Ju 85 314 21:23.84 1:39:55.66 2:08.24
Se (136) (450) 27:34.63 2:07:30.29 8:19.03

08/29/2015 12:10:37



Race Date
August 29, 2015

Bib No Name

Team - 2 Morton
Team Score (places):314

7 5374  Anthony Pineda
8 5371 Joshua Niaves
Team - 15 River Forest

Team Score (places):318

1 5603 Christopher Ramos

2 5604  Tyberius Torres

3 5600 Rachon Lucio

4 5599 Ivan Alatorre

5 5602 Tyler Purtee

6 5601 Louis Olmo IV
Team - 20 Gauvit

Team Score (places):405

1 5685 Josh Gonzalez

2 5682  Justin Heavner

3 5684 Don Carlos Mercado

4 5683 Ben Turpin

5 5690 Brandon Berkley

6 5686 Salvador Reyes

7 5689 Corey Richards
Team - 12 Griffith

Team Score (places):445

1 5557 Thomas Perez

2 5558  Matthew Plopper

3 5556 Zack Keil

4 5561  Zech Winchester

5 5555  Andrew Garcia

6 5560 Matthew Thomas
Team - 18 Whiting

Team Score (places):476

1 5661 Daniel Solis

2 5654  Dalvyn Lema

3 5659  Sonny Santana
4 5655 Di'Ante Marshall

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

2015 Gavit XC Invitational - Boys

Final Team Results

Boys
Boy's Race
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - 12
Average Time: 19:59.13
Ju (140) (590) 28:46.68 2:36:16.97 9:31.08
Ju More Than 7 29:12.13 3:05:29.10 9:56.53
Finish Position - 13
Average Time: 20:05.99
18 18 17:45.20 17:45.20 0:00.00
57 75 19:38.73 37:23.93 1:53.53
63 138 19:45.96 57:09.89 2:00.76
87 225 21:31.24 1:18:41.13 3:46.04
93 318 21:48.83 1:40:29.96 4:03.63
(98) (416) 22:07.55 2:02:37.51 4:22.35
Finish Position - 14
Average Time: 21:02.78
62 62 19:41.39 19:41.39 0:00.00
77 139 20:50.21 40:31.60 1:08.82
79 218 20:51.96 1:01:23.56 1:10.57
81 299 21:08.61 1:22:32.17 1:27.22
106 405 22:41.71 1:45:13.88 3:00.32
(118) (523) 23:52.97 2:09:06.85 4:11.58
(133) (656) 26:40.44 2:35147.29  6:59.05
Finish Position - 15
Average Time: 21:57.80
So 36 36 18:50.18 18:50.18 0:00.00
Fre 83 119 21:16.21 40:06.39 2:26.03
Ju 84 203 21:19.57 1:01:25.96 2:29.39
So 120 323 24:08.79 1:25:34.75 5:18.61
Fre 122 445 24:14.24 1:49:48.99 5:24.06
So (126) (571) 24:51.91 2:14:40.90 6:01.73
Finish Position - 16
Average Time: 21:58.77
So 74 74 20:31.46 20:31.46 0:00.00
So 91 165 21:44.39 42:15.85 1:12.93
So 97 262 22:01.65 1:04:17.50 1:30.19
Fre 102 364 22:17.21 1:26:34.71 1:45.75
6 08/29/2015 12:10:38




Race Date
August 29, 2015

Bib No Name

Team - 18 Whiting
Team Score (places):476

5 5663 Jose Tapia
6 5656 Edgar Mendez
7 5653 Wayne Kramer
8 5658  Will Ramos
9 5651  Oscar Figueroa
10 5657 Matt Plavec
11 5660 Alex Servin
12 5650 Christian Hernandez
13 5662  Will Stricker
14 5649 Carlos Gonzalez
Team - 13 Hammond HS

Team Score (places):533

1 5576 Jose Mendietto

2 5575 Dewayne Mcclendon
3 5572 Kyle Collins

4 5578  John Wilson

5 5579  Kyreon Woods

6 5571 Caleb Coleman

7 5577  Vershad Royal

Team- 8 Clark

Team Score (places):537

1 5486 Armando Camarena

2 5487  Warren Fryer

3 5489 Eddie Rebeles

4 5490 George Roper

5 5488 Darius Moore
Team - 17 Lake Station

Team Score (places):567

1 5631 Kasey Harrison
2 5637 Alex Ridriguez

3 5635 Michael Kern

4 5633  Luis Hernandez
5 5636 James O'Connor
6 5626 Robert Ashby

7 5627 Robert Brown

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

2015 Gavit XC Invitational - Boys

Final Team Results

Boys
Boy's Race
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - 16
Average Time: 21:58.77
Fre 112 476 23:19.12 1:49:53.83 2:47.66
Fre (115) (591) 23:21.96 2:13:15.79  2:50.50
Se (123) (714) 24:24.37 2:37:40.16  3:52.91
Ju More Than 7 24:45.82 3:02:25.98 4:14.36
Ju More Than 7 25:04.53 3:27:30.51 4:33.07
So More Than 7 25:21.46 3:52:51.97 4:50.00
So More Than 7 26:50.57 4:19:42.54 6:19.11
So More Than 7 26:51.21 4:46:33.75 6:19.75
Ju More Than 7 27:13.86 5:13:47.61 6:42.40
Fre More Than 7 30:32.83 5:44:20.44 10:01.37
Finish Position - 17
Average Time: 23:01.03
So 88 88 21:36.52 21:36.52 0:00.00
Ju 92 180 21:47.82 43:24.34 0:11.30
Se 110 290 23:10.96 1:06:35.30 1:34.44
Se 119 409 23:56.46 1:30:31.76 2:19.94
Ju 124 533 24:33.41 1:55:05.17 2:56.89
Ju (125) (658) 24:33.96 2:19:39.13  2:57.44
Fre (1412) (799) 30:40.77 2:50:19.90 9:04.25
Finish Position - 18
Average Time: 24:31.83
Se 76 76 20:39.96 20:39.96 0:00.00
Ju 86 162 21:27.77 42:07.73 0:47.81
Se 103 265 22:21.71 1:04:29.44 1:41.75
So 130 395 26:03.13 1:30:32.57 5:23.17
Fre 142 537 32:06.58 2:02:39.15 11:26.62
Finish Position - 19
Average Time: 23:36.51
So 96 96 21:57.96 21:57.96 0:00.00
Se 111 207 23:12.70 45:10.66 1:14.74
Se 113 320 23:20.13 1:08:30.79 1:22.17
Se 116 436 23:23.78 1:31:54.57 1:25.82
Ju 131 567 26:07.97 1:58:02.54 4:10.01
Ju (132) (699) 26:08.71 2:24:11.25 4:10.75
Se (135) (834) 26:57.62 2:51:08.87  4:59.66
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2015 Gavit XC Invitational - Boys
Final Team Results

Race Date
August 29, 2015

Boys
Boy's Race
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 17 Lake Station Finish Position - 19
Team Score (places):567 Average Time: 23:36.51
8 5634 Tim Houser Ju More Than 7 29:30.58 3:20:39.45 7:32.62
9 5630 Jeremy Decker Fre More Than 7 32:23.75 3:53:03.20 10:25.79
Team - 16 Bowman Finish Position - 20
Team Score (places):584 Average Time: 24:27.15
1 5616 Terrell Streeter Fre 89 89 21:40.78 21:40.78 0:00.00
2 5611 Chris Porter Se 101 190 22:16.71 43:57.49 0:35.93
3 5606 Kelvin Gee So 128 318 24:56.50 1:08:53.99 3:15.72
4 5614 Langston Stalling So 129 447 25:35.45 1:34:29.44 3:54.67
5 5605 Antonie Clark So 137 584 27:46.32 2:02:15.76 6:05.54
6 5615 Kenneth Stalling Se (138) (722) 27:46.82 2:30:02.58 6:06.04
7 5608 DeMarge Jones Fre (139) (861) 27:50.97 2:57:53.55 6:10.19
8 5610 Darell Payne Ju More Than 7 28:00.00 3:25:53.55 6:19.22
9 5613 Devin Russell Ju More Than 7 28:06.89 3:54:00.44 6:26.11
10 5609 Joseph Moore So More Than 7 28:17.57 4:22:18.01 6:36.79
11 5607 Carlos Johnson Ju More Than 7 30:41.97 4:52:59.98 9:01.19
Team - 10 Rensselaer Central Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 5527 Beau Balch Se 21 21 18:02.45 18:02.45 0:00.00
2 5526  John Clay Anderson So 35 56 18:49.36 36:51.81 0:46.91
3 5528  Austin Parker So 117 173 23:26.21 1:00:18.02 5:23.76
4 5529  Colin Stanley So 121 294 24:14.21 1:24:32.23 6:11.76
Team - 21 HAST Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 5703 Dorwynn Smith So 95 95 21:54.57 21:54.57 0:00.00
2 5701 Michael Gonzalez Ju 109 204 23:00.57 44:55.14 1:06.00
3 5700 Aaron Dimos So 127 331 24:54.46 1:09:49.60 2:59.89
4 5704  Taurus Williams Fre 134 465 26:40.46 1:36:30.06 4:45.89
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